

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13147 of 2017

=====

PATEL KESABHAI KHEMABHAI....Petitioner(s)

Versus

THE GUJARAT REVENUE TRIBUNAL & 6....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR MEHULSHARAD SHAH, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GP/PP for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2-7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA

Date : 08/12/2017

ORAL ORDER

Registry to show name of learned Government
Pleader for respondent no.1. S.O. to 18.1.2018.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

mrp